Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 10/17/2025

Barbour County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime
[ Mamenance | [ [ 1T 1
Stabilization -- Roadway CoO 24/6 Matt Price Road 0.00 1.01 7:00AM 3:30PM
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CcO 24/6 Matt Price Road 0.00 1.01 7:00AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway CoO 250/3 Silent Grove Road 0.00 1.89 7:00AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway CO 46/1 Hall Road 0.00 1.62 7:00AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway CoO 26/1 White Oak Road 0.00 0.77 7:00AM 3:30PM
Bridge
Bridge Inspection and Analysis CoO 26 N Teter Creek Road 4.4 4.4 7:00AM 4:00PM
Bridge Inspection and Analysis us 250 N Main Street 17.24 17.24 7:00AM 4:00PM
Heavy Maintenance
Closures

Construction Projects

Traffic Lighting us 250 US 250 at Bridge Street Traffic Signal NB/SB4.86 |5.3/SB 5 7:00AM 5:30PM
Bridge Construction us 250 Philippi Bypass Bridge 0.00 .82 7:00AM 5:30PM
Purchase Order CO 11 Audra Park Road +1 6.35 11.53 7:00AM 5:30PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Braxton County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime
[ Mamennee [ 11 1 1 1 1
Mowing - Non Expressway CoO 15/8 Holly Gray Park Road 0.00 1.32 7:00AM 3:30PM
Brush Control -- Machine CcO 38 Windy Run Road 0.00 0.53 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use WV 4 Elk River Road 20.62 20.62 7:00AM 3:30PM
Paving CcO 16 Millfork Road 0.00 3.10 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CoO 1 X 0.00 4.60 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 10/3 Right Fork Road 0.00 1.49 7:00AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Cco 2/2 Walker Fork Road 0.00 2.99 7:00AM 3:30PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Road Closure CO 28/1 Chemical Town Road 0.00 2.61 N/A N/A
Construction Projects
Bridge Construction I 79 Burnsville ICHG+3 78.85 79.956 7:00AM 3:00PM
Bridge Construction I 79 [-79 Co 21 Overpass Bridge N&S 54.18 54.21 7:00AM 5:30PM
Piling co 28/1 Chemical Town Road 2.04 2.07 7:00AM 5:30PM
Resurfacing I 79 Servia - Flatwoods 49.40 71.4 7:00AM 5:30PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Gilmer County HQ/Shop Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime




Cleaning of Equipment _— Gilmer County HQ mm 7:00AM 3:30PM

Purchase Order
Piling

Lewis County HQ/Shop

010)

15

Lower Grass Run
Third Run Road +3

0.00
1.31

Worked Limits

3.75
1.85

7:00AM
7:30AM

6:00PM
5:30PM

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Minor Drainage Structures
Cleaning of Equipment

Route Type

CO
Cco
Cco
Wwv

Route Number

9/4
20
9
161

Route Name StartTime EndTime
Churchville Road 0.00 8.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
Left Freemans Creek Road 0.00 1.38 7:00AM 3:30PM
Loveberry Run Road 3.72 5.15 7:00AM 3:30PM
Churchville Road 0.00 8.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
Elkhorn Mountain Highway Road 0.00 21.80 7:00AM 3:30PM
Lewis County HQ 0.00 0.00 7:00AM 3:30PM

Install Pipe Culverts “ Clover Fork Road 7:00AM 3:30PM

Bridge Construction

Bridge Construction
Resurfacing
Piling
Purchase Order

Upshur County HQ/Shop

CO
I
CO

79

7and 7/8
79
12

US 191/C N&S

Hackers Creek Bridge
Roanoke - Jane Lew
Jacksons Mill Road +1
Hackers Creek Road

90.82

4.54
90.87
0.17
4.12

Worked Limits

90.86

4.56
104.15
0.31
5.12

7:00AM

6:30AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

5:00PM

4:30PM
7:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

Activity Description

Mowing - Non Expressway

Bridge Construction

Route Type

010)
Cco
Cco

Co

Route Number

12/2
40
40

11/17

Route Name

Mick Hill Road
Forest View Road
Gaines Road
Gaines Road

Youth Camp Girder

0.00
0.00
2.70
0.00

0.01

1.44
0.29
3.01
1.97

0.02

Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway

StartTime EndTime
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM

7:00AM

5:00PM




Lighting
Purchase Order

Webster County HQ/Shop

1010)

7
20/10

Equipment Division
Alton Road

0.01
0.00

Worked Limits

0.11
2.60

7:00AM
7:00AM

5:30PM
6:00PM

Activity Description

Blading -- Unpaved Roadway

Route Type

FS
FS
FS

Route Number

46/11
101
101
101

Route Name

Mills Mountain Road
Forest Service Road 101
Forest Service Road 101
Forest Service Road 101

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.80
3.70
3.70
3.70

Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Brush Control -- Machine
Removing Ditch line Obstacles

StartTime EndTime
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM
7:00AM 3:30PM

Steel Piling Installation Boggs Mill Road 7:00AM 3:30PM

Bridge Construction
Purchase Order
Purchase Order
Purchase Order

District Seven Heavy Maintenance HQ

Cco
Cco
010)

26/8
26
26/1

Bergoo Road Arch
Bergoo Road
Bergoo-Samp Road

Cowen Road

3.59
0.00
0.00
7.54

Worked Limits

3.62
6.29
17.72
9.24

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

Activity Description

District Seven Equipment Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Activity Description

I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Georgetown HQ/S

BMP

Worked Limits

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Activity Description

Rest Area Maintenance

Route Type

Route Number

79
79

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Hand Mowing/Trimming

Route Name StartTime EndTime
1-79 40.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
1-79 40.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
1-79 49.00 49.00 7:00AM 3:30PM




I-79 Section Four HQ/Shop

Georgetown HQ/S

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Litter Pickup & Disposal

District Seven Construction

Route Type

Route Number

79
79

Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime
I-79 99.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM
1-79 99.00 67.00 7:00AM 3:30PM

Worked Limits

Activity Description

District Seven Maintenance/Equipment Pool

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Activity Description

Corridor H Section O HQ

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Activity Description

Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use
Brush Control -- Machine

Route Type

us
us
us

Route Number

33
33
33

Route Name

Corridor H Highway
Corridor H Highway
Corridor H Highway

BMP

0.00
0.00
20.00

EMP

27.14
27.14
16.00

StartTime

7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM

EndTime

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

District Seven HQ

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime






Detail

Stabilization -- Roadway

Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway

Bridge Inspection and Analysis
Bridge Inspection and Analysis

No work scheduled. Contractor plans to return when signal arm is delivered.

Perk plans to continue primary reinforcement and place Class 1 stone.
Pending shoulder stone at a later date.

Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway

Brush Control -- Machine

Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use
Paving

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Continuous Temporary Road Closure

Contractors plan to paint steel superstructures and construct falsework.
No work scheduled.
Work is centered inside a permanent road closure. No traffic control needed in this
current location. Tempo will continue patch repair.
No work scheduled

Detail




Cleaning of Equipment

Pending more shoulder stone.
No work until further notice.

Detail
]
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Minor Drainage Structures
Cleaning of Equipment

Install Pipe Culverts

I-79 North and South, currently working in Phase two of the project. Existing lane
closures will be in place until the completion of the project.
No work scheduled at this time. More punch list work to be scheduled. Temporary
shoulder closure possible if needed.
Concrete Repairs. Milling. HMA - night shift.
Drill Piling . Set lagging. Painting.
Milling. HMA Base repairs.

Detail
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Utility pole causing shutdown. Line relocation is scheduled for Friday, 10/17/25. One
lane closure only when needed.



No work scheduled. Possibly returning the beginning of October to complete remaining
work.
Shoulder stone this Friday 10/10.

Detail

Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Brush Control -- Machine
Removing Ditch line Obstacles
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway

Steel Piling Installation

Shoring and Class B.
HMA
HMA

HMA

Detail

Detail

Detail

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Hand Mowing/Trimming
Rest Area Maintenance




Detail

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Litter Pickup & Disposal

Detail

Detail

Detail

Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use
Brush Control -- Machine

Detail









