Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 10/17/2025

Barbour County HQ/Shop			Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance	noute Type	Noute Number	noute Name	DIFIE	EMP	Startfille	Enarinie
Stabilization Roadway	СО	24/6	Matt Price Road	0.00	1.01	7:00AM	3:30PM
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	24/6	Matt Price Road	0.00	1.01	7:00AM	3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	250/3	Silent Grove Road	0.00	1.89	7:00AM	3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	46/1	Hall Road	0.00	1.62	7:00AM	3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway	CO	26/1	White Oak Road	0.00	0.77	7:00AM	3:30PM
Bridge							
Bridge Inspection and Analysis	CO	26	N Teter Creek Road	4.4	4.4	7:00AM	4:00PM
Bridge Inspection and Analysis	US	250	N Main Street	17.24	17.24	7:00AM	4:00PM
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Traffic Lighting	US	250	US 250 at Bridge Street Traffic Signal	NB/SB 4.86	5.3/SB 5	7:00AM	5:30PM
Bridge Construction	US	250	Philippi Bypass Bridge	0.00	.82	7:00AM	5:30PM
Purchase Order	со	11	Audra Park Road +1	6.35	11.53	7:00AM	5:30PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Braxton County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	15/8	Holly Gray Park Road	0.00	1.32	7:00AM	3:30PM
Brush Control Machine	СО	38	Windy Run Road	0.00	0.53	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use	WV	4	Elk River Road	20.62	20.62	7:00AM	3:30PM
Paving	CO	16	Millfork Road	0.00	3.10	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	1	`	0.00	4.60	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	10/3	Right Fork Road	0.00	1.49	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	2/2	Walker Fork Road	0.00	2.99	7:00AM	3:30PM
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Road Closure	CO	28/1	Chemical Town Road	0.00	2.61	N/A	N/A
Construction Projects							
Bridge Construction	l	79	Burnsville ICHG+3	78.85	79.956	7:00AM	3:00PM
Bridge Construction	I	79	I-79 Co 21 Overpass Bridge N&S	54.18	54.21	7:00AM	5:30PM
Piling	СО	28/1	Chemical Town Road	2.04	2.07	7:00AM	5:30PM
				∠. ∪¬	2.07		
<u> </u>	ı			49.40	71.4	7:00AM	5:30PM
Resurfacing Utilities/Oil & Gas	-	79	Servia - Flatwoods	49.40	71.4	7:00AM	5:30PM
Resurfacing	- CO - I			49.40 Worked Limits	71.4	7:00AM	5:30PM

Maintenance							
Cleaning of Equipment			Gilmer County HQ	0.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Bridge			Oldrici County TiQ	0.00	0.00	7.00Al-1	3.30114
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Purchase Order	СО	15	Lower Grass Run	0.00	3.75	7:00AM	6:00PM
Piling	co	20	Third Run Road +3	1.31	1.85	7:30AM	5:30PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas	CO	20	Tima Kan Koda 13	1.51	1.05	7.50AP	3.50114
Lewis County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance	noute Type	Noute Number	noute wante	DIME	LPIF	Startfille	Litarinie
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	9	Churchville Road	0.00	8.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	co	9/4	Left Freemans Creek Road	0.00	1.38	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM
-							
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	20	Loveberry Run Road	3.72	5.15	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	9	Churchville Road	0.00	8.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Minor Drainage Structures	WV	161	Elkhorn Mountain Highway Road	0.00	21.80	7:00AM	3:30PM
Cleaning of Equipment			Lewis County HQ	0.00	0.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Heavy Maintenance							
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	46	Clover Fork Road	.102	.812	7:00AM	3:30PM
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Bridge Construction	I	79	US 19 I/C N&S	90.82	90.86	7:00AM	5:00PM
Bridge Construction	CO	7 and 7/8	Hackers Creek Bridge	4.54	4.56	6:30AM	4:30PM
Resurfacing	I	79	Roanoke - Jane Lew	90.87	104.15	7:00AM	7:00PM
Piling	CO	12	Jacksons Mill Road +1	0.17	0.31	7:00AM	5:00PM
Purchase Order	CO	7	Hackers Creek Road	4.12	5.12	7:00AM	6:00PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Upshur County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	6/1	Mick Hill Road	0.00	1.44	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	12/2	Forest View Road	0.00	0.29	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	40	Gaines Road	2.70	3.01	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	40	Gaines Road	0.00	1.97	7:00AM	3:30PM
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Bridge Construction	СО	11/17	Youth Camp Girder	0.01	0.02	7:00AM	5:00PM

Lighting	СО	7	Equipment Division	0.01	0.11	7:00AM	5:30PM
Purchase Order	СО	20/10	Alton Road	0.00	2.60	7:00AM	6:00PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Webster County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	46/11	Mills Mountain Road	0.00	1.80	7:00AM	3:30PM
Brush Control Machine	FS	101	Forest Service Road 101	0.00	3.70	7:00AM	3:30PM
Removing Ditch line Obstacles	FS	101	Forest Service Road 101	0.00	3.70	7:00AM	3:30PM
Blading Unpaved Roadway	FS	101	Forest Service Road 101	0.00	3.70	7:00AM	3:30PM
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Steel Piling Installation	CO	1	Boggs Mill Road	.54	.59	7:00AM	3:30PM
Construction Projects							
Bridge Construction	CO	26/8	Bergoo Road Arch	3.59	3.62	7:00AM	5:30PM
Purchase Order	CO	26	Bergoo Road	0.00	6.29	7:00AM	5:30PM
Purchase Order	СО	26/1	Bergoo-Samp Road	0.00	17.72	7:00AM	5:30PM
Purchase Order	WV	20	Cowen Road	7.54	9.24	7:00AM	5:30PM
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
District Seven Heavy Maintenance HQ				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
District Seven Equipment Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance	A						
Bridge							
Bridge Heavy Maintenance							
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects							
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects			Georgetown HQ/S	Worked Limits			
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas	Route Type	Route Number	Georgetown HQ/S Route Name	Worked Limits BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop	Route Type	Route Number			EMP	StartTime	
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number			EMP 67.00	StartTime 7:00AM	EndTime 3:30PM
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance	Route Type		Route Name	ВМР			
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Hand Mowing/Trimming Rest Area Maintenance	Route Type	79	Route Name I-79	BMP 40.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Five HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Hand Mowing/Trimming	Route Type	79 79	Route Name I-79 I-79	40.00 40.00	67.00 67.00	7:00AM 7:00AM	3:30PM 3:30PM

Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
I-79 Section Four HQ/Shop			<u>Georgetown HQ/S</u>	Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	I	79	I-79	99.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I-79	99.00	67.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
District Seven Construction				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
District Seven Maintenance/Equipment Pool				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance							
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas				Manager I Lineta			
Corridor H Section O HQ	D . T	D 1 N 1	2	Worked Limits	EMP	0	- IT'
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance	110	00	O a mid a m L L L' d	0.00	07.44	7.00444	0.00514
Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal	US	33	Corridor H Highway	0.00	27.14	7:00AM	3:30PM
Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use	US	33	Corridor H Highway	0.00	27.14	7:00AM	3:30PM
Brush Control Machine	US	33	Corridor H Highway	20.00	16.00	7:00AM	3:30PM
Bridge Hoosy Maintenance							
Heavy Maintenance							
Construction Projects							
Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas							
District Seven HQ				Worked Limits			
	Doute Tree	Douts Number	Pouto Name		EMD	CtortTime o	EndTime
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime
Maintenance							

Bridge				
Heavy Maintenance				
Closures				
Construction Projects				
Utilities/Oil & Gas				

Detail

Stabilization -- Roadway
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches- Paved Roadway

Bridge Inspection and Analysis Bridge Inspection and Analysis

No work scheduled. Contractor plans to return when signal arm is delivered.

Perk plans to continue primary reinforcement and place Class 1 stone.

Pending shoulder stone at a later date.

Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway
Brush Control -- Machine
Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use
Paving
Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Continuous Temporary Road Closure

Contractors plan to paint steel superstructures and construct falsework.

No work scheduled.

Work is centered inside a permanent road closure. No traffic control needed in this current location. Tempo will continue patch repair .

No work scheduled

Detail

Cleaning of Equipment

Pending more shoulder stone.

No work until further notice.

Detail

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Minor Drainage Structures
Cleaning of Equipment

Install Pipe Culverts

I-79 North and South, currently working in Phase two of the project. Existing lane closures will be in place until the completion of the project.

No work scheduled at this time. More punch list work to be scheduled. Temporary shoulder closure possible if needed.

Concrete Repairs. Milling. HMA - night shift.
Drill Piling . Set lagging. Painting.
Milling. HMA Base repairs.

Detail

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Utility pole causing shutdown. Line relocation is scheduled for Friday, 10/17/25. One lane closure only when needed.

No work scheduled. Possibly returning the beginning of October to complete rem work.	naining
Shoulder stone this Friday 10/10.	
Detail	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	
Brush Control Machine	
Removing Ditch line Obstacles Blading Unpaved Roadway	
Blading Chipaved Hoddway	
Steel Piling Installation	
Shoring and Class B.	
HMA	
НМА	
НМА	
Detail	
Detait	
Detail	
Dotail	
<u>Detail</u>	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	
Hand Mowing/Trimming	
Rest Area Maintenance	

Detail
M : 5
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Datail
<u>Detail</u>
Detail
Betait
Detail
Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal
Mount/Dismount Attach to Equip for Temp Use
Brush Control Machine
Detail

